DIN Rail Mount Two-WireTransmitters DSCT
For information call 800-444-7644284
©1995-2014 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
DSCT47
Linearized Thermocouple Input Transmitters
Figure 1: DSCT47 Block Diagram
   Features
• Interfaces to Types J, K, T, E, R, S, B, and N

Silicon- 0.1% Magnesium
Standards: DIN IEC 584, ANSI MC96-1-82, JIS C 1602-1981
Ordering Information
Model Input Range Accuracy(1) Type‡
TC
NOTES:
❇ Contact factory or your local Dataforth sales office for maximum values.
(1) Includes conformity, hysteresis, repeatability and CJC error.
DSCT47J-01 J 0°C to +760°C ±0.1% span ±0.76°C
(+32°F to +1400°F)
DSCT47J-02 J –100°C to +300°C ±0.1% span ±0.40°C
(–148°F to +572°F)
DSCT47J-03 J 0°C to +500°C ±0.1% span ±0.50°C
(+32°F to +932°F)
DSCT47K-04 K 0°C to +1000°C ±0.1% span ±1.00°C
(+32°F to +1832°F)
DSCT47K-05 K 0°C to +500°C ±0.1% span ±0.50°C
(+32°F to +932°F)
DSCT47K-13 K –100°C to +1350°C ±0.1% span ±1.45°C
(–148°F to +2462°F)
DSCT47K-14 K 0°C to +1200°C ±0.1% span ±1.20°C
(32°F to +2192°F)
DSCT47T-06 T –100°C to +400°C ±0.1% span ±0.50°C
(–148°F to +752°F)
DSCT47T-07 T 0°C to +200°C ±0.1% span ±0.20°C
(+32°F to +392°F)
DSCT47E-08 E 0°C to +1000°C ±0.1% span ±1.00°C
(+32°F to +1832°F)
DSCT47R-09 R +500°C to +1750°C ±0.1% span ±1.25°C
(+932°F to +3182°F)
DSCT47S-10 S +500°C to +1750°C ±0.1% span ±1.25°C
(+932°F to +3182°F)
DSCT47B-11 B +500°C to +1800°C ±0.1% span ±1.30°C
(+932°F to +3272°F)
DSCT47N-15 N –100°C to +1300°C ±0.1% span ±1.40°C
(–148°F to +2372°F)